Skaneateles

2023 - 2024

Coaches:
e Lily Simmons
Players (13)

NAME

Cathryn Barrette
Amelia Blados
Isabella Carbonaro
Eve Fouser

Maggie Franciamone
Catherine Gunderson
Cora Major

Madeline Mayer
Piper McAllister
Mckenna Musso
Natalie Quinn

Natalie Walsh
Evangeline Wise

Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball

GRADE

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11

Athletics Director: Stephen J Musso
Assistant: DeAnn Sears

49 East Elizabeth St
Skaneateles, NY, 13152
(315) 291-2236

NUMBER
10
16
8
14
2
6
4
13
9
15
11
3
12
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